
Eko Atlantic
Blue Curacao and lemon

Lekki Sunset
Orange and strawberry

Victoria Island Breeze
Passion fruit, elderflower and pineapple

Festac Lychee Supreme
Lychee, mint, elderflower

Virgin Mint Mojito
Mint, lemon, lime, elderflower

Virgin Strawberry Daiquiri
Frozen strawberry mocktail

Glass Litre Bottle Water
Apple Juice Large Bottled Water
Orange Juice

Cranberry Juice

La Casera

Malt

Coke

Fanta

Chapman

Fayrouz

Sprite

Red Bull

Zobo

Naija Coke

SIDES

MOCKTAILS

JUICE WATER

SOFT DRINKS

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6£3

£6£3

£6£3

£3

£3

£4

£4

£4

£2

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

£4

Jollof Rice £7

Fried Yam £7

Gizdodo
Spicy gizzard and plantain (dodo)

£7

Ayinke Native 
Native Jollof rice cooked with assorted meat

£10

Fried Plantain £6

Moi Moi £4

Poundo £3.50

Amala £3.50

Semolina £3.50

Eba £3.50

Yellow Eba £3.50

White Rice £4

Rice & Beans £5

Chips £4

Coleslaw £4

Fried Rice £7

A U T H E N T I C  M A I N S

S O U P S

S TA R T E R S

M O D E R N  M A I N S

Chicken Wings

Peppered Prawns

Spicy Gizzard

Puff Puff

Small Chops Platter
Puff puff, vegetable spring rolls and samosas

£10

£10

Grilled Salmon Fillet
Served with jollof rice or fried rice

£18

Grilled Chicken
Served with jollof rice or fried rice

£15

Peppered Beef
Served with jollof rice or fried rice

£16

Peppered Turkey
Served with jollof rice or fried rice

£16

Grilled Whole Tilapia
Served with fried plantain or fried yam

£22/25

Grilled Whole Croaker
Served with fried plantain or fried yam

£23/25

Grilled Catfish
Served with fried plantain or fried yam

£23/27

Bitter Leaf Soup £13 Assorted Meat Okra £15

Abula Stew £14

Ayamase
Green pepper stew with assorted meats

£14

Ofada Sauce
Red pepper stew with assorted meats

£14

Egusi
Melon seed and spinach stew with assorted meats

£14

Seafood Okra £18Fresh Fish Stew £18

Afang
Afang leaf soup with assorted meat

£15

Oha
Oha leaf soup with assorted meat

£14

Ogbono
Draw soup with assorted meat

£13

Efo Riro
Stewed spinach with assorted meats

£14

Pepper Soup with Assorted Meat £14

Pepper Soup with Catfish £23/26/30

Pepper Soup with Tilapia £23/26

Ewa Agoyin
Beans served with togolese sauce and fried plantain

£16

Abula
Amala with assorted meat stew, gbegiri and ewedu

£19

Abula Fresh Fish
Amala with croaker stew, gbegiri and ewedu

£21

Assorted Meat
Shaki and beef with jollof rice or fried rice

£15

Peppered Chicken
Served with jollof rice or fried rice

£15

Peppered Hake Fish
Served with jollof rice or fried rice
Served with native rice

£15

£10

£13

Beef Suya

Chicken Suya

Nkwobi
Spicy cow foot

Asun
Grilled goat meat with peppers

£14

£14

£14

£14

£8

£4.50




