

	STAR	TERS	
Chicken Wings	£10	Beef Suya	£14
Peppered Prawns	£13	Chicken Suya	£14
Spicy Gizzard	£8	Asun Grilled goat meat with peppers	£14
Puff Puff	£4.50	Nkwobi	
Small Chops Platter Puff puff, vegetable spring rolls and samosas	£10	Spicy cow foot	£14
AUTHENTIC MAI	NS	MODERN MAINS	;
Pepper Soup with Assorted Meat	£14	Grilled Salmon Fillet Served with jollof rice or fried rice	£18
Pepper Soup with Catfish Pepper Soup with Tilapia	£23/26/30 £23/26	Grilled Chicken	£15
Ewa Agoyin	£23/26 £16	Served with jollof rice or fried rice	
Beans served with togolese sauce and fried plantain		Peppered Beef Served with jollof rice or fried rice	£16
Abula Amala with assorted meat stew, gbegiri and ewedu	£19	Peppered Turkey	£16
Abula Fresh Fish	£21	Served with jollof rice or fried rice	
Amala with croaker stew, gbegiri and ewedu Assorted Meat	£15	Grilled Whole Tilapia Served with fried plantain or fried yam	£22/25
Shaki and beef with jollof rice or fried rice		Grilled Whole Croaker	£23/25
Peppered Chicken Served with jollof rice or fried rice	£15	Served with fried plantain or fried yam	
Peppered Hake Fish	£15	Grilled Catfish Served with fried plantain or fried yam	£23/27
Served with jollof rice or fried rice Served with native rice	£10	oorroa miin moa piamam or moa yam	
	S O	UPS	
Bitter Leaf Soup	£13	Assorted Meat Okra	£15
Fresh Fish Stew	£18	Seafood Okra	£18
Afang Afang leaf soup with assorted meat	£15	Ayamase Green pepper stew with assorted meats	£14
Oha Oha leaf soup with assorted meat	£14	Ofada Sauce Red pepper stew with assorted meats	£14
Ogbono Draw soup with assorted meat	£13	Abula Stew	£14
Efo Riro Stewed spinach with assorted meats	£14	Egusi Melon seed and spinach stew with assorted meats	£14



SIDES					
Jollof Rice		£7	Poundo	£3.50	
Fried Rice		£7	Semolina	£3.50	
Ayinke Native Native Jollof rice cooked with assorted	d most	£10	Yellow Eba	£3.50	
Fried Yam	ı illedi	07	White Rice	£2	
		£7	Rice & Beans	£	
Fried Plantain		£6	Chips	£4	
Moi Moi		£4	Coleslaw	£4	
Amala		£3.50	Gizdodo	£7	
Eba 		£3.50	Spicy gizzard and plantain (dodo)		
MOCKTAILS			SOFT DRINKS		
Eko Atlantic Blue Curacao and lemon		£6	La Casera	£4	
Lekki Sunset Orange and strawberry		£6	Malt Coke	£4 £3	
Victoria Island Breeze Passion fruit, elderflower and pineapp	ole	£6	Sprite Fanta	£3	
Festac Lychee Supreme Lychee, mint, elderflower		£6	Red Bull Chapman	£4 £4	
Virgin Mint Mojito Mint, lemon, lime, elderflower		£6	Zobo	£4	
Virgin Strawberry Daiquir Frozen strawberry mocktail	ri	£6	Fayrouz Naija Coke	£4	
JUICE			WATER		
	Glass	Litre	Bottle Water	£2	
Apple Juice	£3	£6	Large Bottled Water	£4	
Orange Juice	£3	£6	0		

Cranberry Juice

£3